
ΤΜΗΜΑ ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΗΣ ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ 

 
ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΙ/ΕΣ ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΙ   

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΩΝ/ΤΡΙΩΝ Α’ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΥ ΕΤΟΥΣ 2022-2023 
 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671136 
22671001 
22671002 
22671003 
22671004 
22671157 
22671005 
22671006 
22671007 
22671129 

 
 

Α. – ΑΝΤ. 
 

 
 

ΑΣΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΧΑΡΗΣ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671008 
22671143 
22671009 
22671010 
22671011 
22671012 
22671013 
22671141 
22671140 
22671161 

 
 

ΑΠ. – Γ.ΓΕ. 

 
 

ΙΩΑΚΕΙΜΙΔΗΣ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671014 
22671015 
22671016 
22671017 
22671150 
22671018 
22671140 
22671150 
22671019 
22671158 
22671020 

 
 
 

Α. ΓΕΩ. – ΓΟΥΝ. 
. 

 
 

ΜΑΝΙΑΔΑΚΗ 
ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 

 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 



22671021 
22671022 
22671023 
22671024 
22671025 
22671026 
22671027 
22671028 
22671029 

 
 
 

ΓΡΗ. – ΔΡ. 

 
 
 

ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ 
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671030 
22671031 
22671154 
22671133 
22671032 
22671135 
22671144 
22671033 
22671034 
22671154 

 
 
 

Ζ.- ΙΩΑΝ. 

 
 
 

ΔΕΔΟΤΣΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671035 
22671036 
22671146 
22671037 
22671038 
22671039 
22671040 
22671151 
22671041 
22671146 
22671151 
22671162 
22671166 

 
 
 

ΚΑ. – ΚΑΤ.  

 
 
 

ΜΑΡΤΙΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671042 
22671152 
22671043 
22671145 
22671044 
22671045 
22671046 
22671047 
22671048 

 
 
 

ΚΕ. – ΚΥΡ. 

 
 
 

ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ 
ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 



22671145 
22671165 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671049 
22671142 
22671050 
22671130 
22671051 
22671052 
22671053 
22671054 
22671055 
22671168 
22671160 

 
 
 

ΚΩΝ. – ΜΑΛ. 

 
 
 

ΠΑΠΟΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671056 
22671057 
22671058 
22671156 
22671059 
22671134 
22671060 
22671061 
22671062 
22671134 

 
 
 

ΜΑΝ. – ΜΙΧ. 

 
 
 

ΣΚΛΑΒΟΥ 
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671063 
22671064 
22671065 
22671066 
22671067 
22671068 
22671069 
22671070 
22671071 
22671072 

 
 
 

ΜΟΣ. – ΜΩ. 

 
 
 

ΤΕΛΩΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671073 
22671074 
22671128 

 
 
 

 
 
 



22671075 
22671076 
22671077 
22671078 
22671079 
22671080 
22671081 
22671164 

ΝΕ. – ΠΑΝ. 
 

ΧΑΤΖΗΠΕΜΟΥ 
ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΣ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671139 
22671082 
22671083 
22671085 
22671086 
22671087 
22671088 
22671089 
22671090 
22671091 

 
 
 

ΠΑΝ. – ΠΑΣ.  

 
 
 

ΔΟΥΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671092 
22671093 
22671094 
22671137 
22671155 
22671095 
22671096 
22671098 
22671099 
22671100 
22671153 

 
 
 

ΠΑΣ. – ΣΑΜ. 

 
 
 

ΚΟΜΠΟΤΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671101 
22671102 
22671103 
22671104 
22671105 
22671106 
22671107 
22671108 
22671109 
22671110 
22671159 

 
 

ΣΙΒ. – ΣΤ. 
 

 
 

ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ 
ΕΛΕΝΗ 

 



ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671111 
22671112 
22671113 
22671114 
22671131 
22671149 
22671115 
22671116 
22671117 
22671118 
22671148 
22671163 
22671167 

 
 

ΣΤΑΥ. – ΤΣΙ. 
 

 
 
 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 

 

ΦΟΙΤΗΤΕΣ/ΤΡΙΕΣ ΑΚΑΔΗΜΑΪΚΟΣ/Η 
ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΡ. ΜΗΤΡΩΟΥ ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

22671119 
22671120 
22671138 
22671147 
22671121 
22671122 
22671123 
22671124 
22671125 
22671127 

 
 
 

Φ. – ΧΩΡ. 

 
 
 

ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 
ΒΕΝΗ 

 


